
 March, April 2025 St Bees' Christ Church St James'
9:15am 11:15am 11:00am

Sunday, March 9 Service of the Word 2 SW2 SW2 SW2
Lent 1 LLM LLM LLM

Tuesday, March 11 ACPC Annual General Meeting
7:00pm via ZOOM

Invitations will be emailed

Sunday, March 16 Morning Prayer MP MP MP
Lent 2 LLM LLM Rev Joanne

Sunday, March 23 Service of the Word 2 SW2 SW2 SW2
Lent 3 Rev Joanne Rev Joanne LLM

Sunday, March 30 Joint Service @ St Bees' HE No Service No Service
Lent 4 Rev Carl Fraser

Sunday, April 6 Service of the Word 2 SW2 SW2 SW2
Lent 5 LLM LLM Rev Joanne

Sunday, April 13 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons
Palm Sunday Rev Joanne Rev Joanne LLM

Thursday, April 17 Maunday Thursday @ St James Joint Service
7:00pm

Rev Joanne

Friday, April 18 Good Friday @ St Bees' Good Friday
Good Friday Joint Service 1:00pm

Rev Joanne

Sunday, April 20 Easter @ Christ Church Joint Service (HE)
Easter Sunday Joint Service Christ Church

Sunday, April 27 Memorial Hymn Sing @ St Bees' Joint Service
Easter 2 St George's Invited


